
1 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山国際FSC 5 94.51 49.55 44.96 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 -1.12 5.28-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3Lo 5.10 0.84 5.941 1 2 1 1

3 3S 4.40 1.12 5.521 2 2 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.70 3.302 2 1 1 1

6 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.70 6.311 1 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

8 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.14 6.300 0 0 0 1

9 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.17-1 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

45.71 49.55

Skating Skills 1.60 5.756.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.405.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.655.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.605.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.705.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

44.96

2 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 4 87.13 44.61 43.52 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.40 0.84 8.241 1 2 1 1

2 3F+2T 6.60 0.56 7.161 1 1 0 1

3 3S 4.40 0.42 4.820 1 1 1 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.28 3.481 1 1 1 -2

5 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.20 2.30-1 -1 -2 -1 1

6 3T 4.73 X 0.42 5.150 1 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 2 0 0 1

8 3S+REP 3.39 X -2.10 1.29-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 2A 3.63 X -0.20 3.430 0 0 -1 -1

10 2F+1Lo 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 1 0

44.09 44.61

Skating Skills 1.60 5.555.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 5.255.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.505.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.505.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.00

43.52

転倒:  -1.00
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3 樋  口  瑞  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本橋女学館 3 73.87 34.67 39.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.20 4.800 1 1 0 0

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 2 0 1

4 2Lo+2T 3.10 0.12 3.220 1 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.80 3.402 2 2 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 0 0 0

10 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.12 4.190 0 0 1 1

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

31.63 34.67

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.704.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.904.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.854.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.054.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

39.20

4 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

やくもFSC 2 69.26 33.82 35.44 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.30 3.601 1 1 0 0

3 3T+2T 5.60 -0.42 5.18-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 2A 3.30 0.30 3.600 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 2 0 1

6 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.12 3.640 1 0 0 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

9 LSp2 1.90 0.40 2.301 1 1 1 0

10 2F+2Lo 4.07 X -0.24 3.83-1 -1 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 1 0 1

33.52 33.82

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.204.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.404.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.354.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

35.44
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5 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

広島スケートクラブ 1 65.05 31.49 34.56 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<+2T < 4.40 -1.26 3.14-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 3T< < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 0 1 0

6 3T<<+REP << 1.00 X -0.60 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.14 6.41-1 1 1 0 0

8 2A<+1Lo<+2F< < 4.51 X -0.90 3.61-2 -2 0 -2 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.10 3.730 1 0 0 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

36.11 31.49

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.204.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.304.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.354.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 3.75

34.56

転倒:  -1.00
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